KLUBBMASTERSKAP STANDARDPISTOL 2017

2017-06-28

Serie

Roger Svérd
Donald Papa
Jonas Wiberg

Roger Russing
Ove Granberg
Tommy Larsson
Veli Ahonen

Sami Minkkinen
Claes Johansson
Denice Larsson
Almedin Krivic”

Robert Persson
Torgny Larsson
Markus Pub

150 Sekunder
1 2
46 43
46 46
38 32
43 43
46 46
45 45
44 43
43 43
41 42
44 42
46 36
38 37
37 38
36 39

2017-06-28 /Torgny Larsson

49
49
42

46
45
41
37

44
43
44
43

29
42
36

4

46
42
43

46
46
40
43

43
41
44
37

33
41
34

Summa

184
183
155

178
183
171
167

173
167
174
162

137
158
145

20 Sekunder
1 2
41 46
45 46
44 44
41 41
31 47
42 33
47 41
41 39
37 41
34 38
30 34
33 45
38 30
26 32

47
46
43

42
46
38
37

35
42
42
44

31
35
29

4

45
38
44

41
42
39
37

39
40
40
37

43
45
28

Summa

179
175
175

165
166
152
162

154
160
154
145

152
148
115

10 Sekunder
1 2
47 46
43 42
46 41
26 44
43 39
46 38
42 41
44 37
41 37
31 39
34 35
36 27
33 32
31 36

44
44
45

47
38
38
37

34
38
36
25

37
24
37

4

42
41
46

44
30
40
33

38
36
34
35

42
24
35

Summa

179
170
178

161
150
162
153

153
152
140
129

142
113
139

Totalt

542
528
508

504
499
485
482

480
479
468
436

431
419
399

inner-10

w b~

anNnD o

WM W



